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18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

City Manager

Police Lieutenant

Fire Battalion Chief (D)
City Attorney

Police Sergeant

Police Chief

Fire Battalion Chief (S)
Deputy Police Chief (Nc)
Deputy Police Chief (Nc)
City Manager

Fire Battalion Chief (D)
Fire Chief

Fire Battalion Chief (S)
Fire Battalion Chief (S)
Fire Battalion Chief (S)
Fire Battalion Chief (S)

Utilities Assistant Gm / Finance And
Administration (Nc)

Fire Captain (D)

Utilities Electric Troubleshooter
Police Lieutenant

Assistant City Manager
Firefighter (S)

Assistant City Manager
Police Captain

Chief Assistant City Attorney
Police Lieutenant

Assistant City Manager
Police Sergeant

Fire Battalion Chief (D)

Fire Battalion Chief (D)

Other Positions Held City
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

Riverside

Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

Riverside

Department
City Manager
Police

Fire

Office Of The City Attorney
Police

Police

Fire

Police

Police

City Manager
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Public Utilities

Fire

Public Utilities
Police

City Manager
Fire

City Manager
Police

Office Of The City Attorney
Police

City Manager
Police

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$491,396
$373,464
$347,593
$318,238
$307,033
$306,151
$301,511
$285,424
$276,116
$275,391
$264,213
$261,682
$256,526
$253,293
$252,192
$250,506
$247,215

$247,040
$244,222
$240,670
$239,269
$238,161
$238,039
$237,529
$236,628
$233,582
$231,211
$230,891
$230,702
$229,807



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,

46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.
52.
53.

54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Public Works Director
Police Captain

Police Lieutenant

Fire Captain (S)

Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant

Fire Engineer

Utilities Assistant Gm / Resources

(Nc)

Assistant City Manager
Firefighter (S)

Fire Captain (S)

Utilities Electric Troubleshooter
Fire Captain (S)

City Clerk

Utilities Assistant Gm / Water
Delivery (Nc)

Fire Captain (S)
Police Lieutenant
Fire Battalion Chief (D)

Deputy Public Works Director /
Wastewater (Nc)

Fire Captain (S)
Fire Captain (S)
Police Captain

Utilities Electric Power System
Dispatcher I

Fire Battalion Chief (S)

Fire Captain (S)

Utilities Electric Supervisor
Fire Engineer

Park And Recreation Director

Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

Riverside

Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

Riverside

Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

Riverside

Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

Riverside

Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

Riverside

Public Works
Police

Police

Fire

Police

Police

Fire

Public Utilities

City Manager
Fire

Fire

Public Utilities
Fire

City Clerk
Public Utilities

Fire

Police

Fire

Public Works

Fire
Fire
Police

Public Utilities

Fire
Fire
Public Utilities

Fire

Parks, Recreation &
Community Services

$229,759
$229,721
$227,413
$227,049
$227,049
$226,342
$224,597
$222,497

$222,387
$222,355
$222,238
$220,989
$220,983
$220,433
$217,587

$216,350
$215,918
$213,404
$213,166

$212,290
$211,826
$210,194
$209,356

$209,096
$207,618
$207,614
$207,396
$206,889



59.
60.
61.
62.

63.
64.
65.

66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Fire Captain (S)
Fire Captain (S)

Police Captain

Deputy Community Development

Director
Fire Captain (S)
Fire Captain (S)

Utilities Electric Power System
Dispatcher Il

Police Lieutenant

Fire Captain (S)

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain (S)

Fire Captain (S)
Assistant City Attorney
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Utilities Assistant Gm / Energy
Delivery (Nc)

Fire Captain (S)

General Services Director
Police Sergeant

Utilities Electric Supervisor

Utilities Electric Power System
Dispatcher I

Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Fire Captain (S)
Fire Captain (S)
Police Detective
Fire Captain (S)
Fire Captain (D)

Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

Riverside

Riverside
Riverside

Riverside

Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

Riverside

Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

Riverside

Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

Riverside

Fire
Fire
Police

Community Development

Fire
Fire

Public Utilities

Police

Fire

Police

Fire

Fire

Office Of The City Attorney
Police

Police

Public Utilities

Fire

General Services
Police

Public Utilities
Public Utilities

Police
Police
Police
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire

Fire

$206,564
$206,136
$204,617
$204,569

$203,765
$203,513
$203,283

$201,887
$201,543
$201,258
$200,633
$199,382
$199,310
$199,273
$199,216
$198,358

$198,115
$197,323
$197,302
$197,288
$196,442

$193,722
$193,394
$193,200
$193,173
$192,868
$192,557
$192,484
$192,322



88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Fire Captain (S)

Police Detective

Utilities Power Line Technician
Fire Captain (S)

Utilities Electric Supervisor
Human Resources Director
Fire Captain (S)

Police Lieutenant

Utilities Power Line Technician
Fire Captain (S)

Utilities Substation Construction /
Maintenance Supervisor

Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

Riverside

Police

Police

Fire

Police

Public Utilities
Fire

Public Utilities
Human Resources
Fire

Police

Public Utilities
Fire

Public Utilities

$192,019
$191,328
$191,196
$190,994
$190,736
$190,502
$190,501
$190,238
$190,188
$190,084
$189,799
$189,664
$189,499



