	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Riverside	City Manager	\$491,396
2.	Police Lieutenant		Riverside	Police	\$373,464
3.	Fire Battalion Chief (D)		Riverside	Fire	\$347,593
4.	City Attorney		Riverside	Office Of The City Attorney	\$318,238
5.	Police Sergeant		Riverside	Police	\$307,033
6.	Police Chief		Riverside	Police	\$306,151
7.	Fire Battalion Chief (S)		Riverside	Fire	\$301,511
8.	Deputy Police Chief (Nc)		Riverside	Police	\$285,424
9.	Deputy Police Chief (Nc)		Riverside	Police	\$276,116
10.	City Manager		Riverside	City Manager	\$275,391
11.	Fire Battalion Chief (D)		Riverside	Fire	\$264,213
12.	Fire Chief		Riverside	Fire	\$261,682
13.	Fire Battalion Chief (S)		Riverside	Fire	\$256,526
14.	Fire Battalion Chief (S)		Riverside	Fire	\$253,293
15.	Fire Battalion Chief (S)		Riverside	Fire	\$252,192
16.	Fire Battalion Chief (S)		Riverside	Fire	\$250,506
17.	Utilities Assistant Gm / Finance And Administration (Nc)		Riverside	Public Utilities	\$247,215
18.	Fire Captain (D)		Riverside	Fire	\$247,040
19.	Utilities Electric Troubleshooter		Riverside	Public Utilities	\$244,222
20.	Police Lieutenant		Riverside	Police	\$240,670
21.	Assistant City Manager		Riverside	City Manager	\$239,269
22.	Firefighter (S)		Riverside	Fire	\$238,161
23.	Assistant City Manager		Riverside	City Manager	\$238,039
24.	Police Captain		Riverside	Police	\$237,529
25.	Chief Assistant City Attorney		Riverside	Office Of The City Attorney	\$236,628
26.	Police Lieutenant		Riverside	Police	\$233,582
27.	Assistant City Manager		Riverside	City Manager	\$231,211
28.	Police Sergeant		Riverside	Police	\$230,891
29.	Fire Battalion Chief (D)		Riverside	Fire	\$230,702
30.	Fire Battalion Chief (D)		Riverside	Fire	\$229,807

31.	Public Works Director	Riverside	Public Works	\$229,759
32.	Police Captain	Riverside	Police	\$229,721
33.	Police Lieutenant	Riverside	Police	\$227,413
34.	Fire Captain (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$227,049
35.	Police Lieutenant	Riverside	Police	\$227,049
36.	Police Sergeant	Riverside	Police	\$226,342
37.	Fire Engineer	Riverside	Fire	\$224,597
38.	Utilities Assistant Gm / Resources (Nc)	Riverside	Public Utilities	\$222,497
39.	Assistant City Manager	Riverside	City Manager	\$222,387
40.	Firefighter (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$222,355
41.	Fire Captain (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$222,238
42.	Utilities Electric Troubleshooter	Riverside	Public Utilities	\$220,989
43.	Fire Captain (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$220,983
44.	City Clerk	Riverside	City Clerk	\$220,433
45.	Utilities Assistant Gm / Water Delivery (Nc)	Riverside	Public Utilities	\$217,587
46.	Fire Captain (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$216,350
47.	Police Lieutenant	Riverside	Police	\$215,918
48.	Fire Battalion Chief (D)	Riverside	Fire	\$213,404
49.	Deputy Public Works Director / Wastewater (Nc)	Riverside	Public Works	\$213,166
50.	Fire Captain (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$212,290
51.	Fire Captain (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$211,826
52.	Police Captain	Riverside	Police	\$210,194
53.	Utilities Electric Power System Dispatcher II	Riverside	Public Utilities	\$209,356
54.	Fire Battalion Chief (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$209,096
55.	Fire Captain (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$207,618
56.	Utilities Electric Supervisor	Riverside	Public Utilities	\$207,614
57.	Fire Engineer	Riverside	Fire	\$207,396
58.	Park And Recreation Director	Riverside	Parks, Recreation & Community Services	\$206,889

59.	Fire Captain (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$206,564
60.	Fire Captain (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$206,136
61.	Police Captain	Riverside	Police	\$204,617
62.	Deputy Community Development Director	Riverside	Community Development	\$204,569
63.	Fire Captain (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$203,765
64.	Fire Captain (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$203,513
65.	Utilities Electric Power System Dispatcher II	Riverside	Public Utilities	\$203,283
66.	Police Lieutenant	Riverside	Police	\$201,887
67.	Fire Captain (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$201,543
68.	Police Sergeant	Riverside	Police	\$201,258
69.	Fire Captain (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$200,633
70.	Fire Captain (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$199,382
71.	Assistant City Attorney	Riverside	Office Of The City Attorney	\$199,310
72.	Police Sergeant	Riverside	Police	\$199,273
73.	Police Sergeant	Riverside	Police	\$199,216
74.	Utilities Assistant Gm / Energy Delivery (Nc)	Riverside	Public Utilities	\$198,358
75.	Fire Captain (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$198,115
76.	General Services Director	Riverside	General Services	\$197,323
77.	Police Sergeant	Riverside	Police	\$197,302
78.	Utilities Electric Supervisor	Riverside	Public Utilities	\$197,288
79.	Utilities Electric Power System Dispatcher II	Riverside	Public Utilities	\$196,442
80.	Police Lieutenant	Riverside	Police	\$193,722
81.	Police Sergeant	Riverside	Police	\$193,394
82.	Police Sergeant	Riverside	Police	\$193,200
83.	Fire Captain (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$193,173
84.	Fire Captain (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$192,868
85.	Police Detective	Riverside	Police	\$192,557
86.	Fire Captain (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$192,484
87.	Fire Captain (D)	Riverside	Fire	\$192,322

88.	Police Lieutenant	Riverside	Police	\$192,019
89.	Police Lieutenant	Riverside	Police	\$191,328
90.	Fire Captain (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$191,196
91.	Police Detective	Riverside	Police	\$190,994
92.	Utilities Power Line Technician	Riverside	Public Utilities	\$190,736
93.	Fire Captain (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$190,502
94.	Utilities Electric Supervisor	Riverside	Public Utilities	\$190,501
95.	Human Resources Director	Riverside	Human Resources	\$190,238
96.	Fire Captain (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$190,188
97.	Police Lieutenant	Riverside	Police	\$190,084
98.	Utilities Power Line Technician	Riverside	Public Utilities	\$189,799
99.	Fire Captain (S)	Riverside	Fire	\$189,664
100.	Utilities Substation Construction / Maintenance Supervisor	Riverside	Public Utilities	\$189,499